SEATING MATTERS

Accessory brochure

With the Seating Matters™ portfolio, we carefully consider the needs of the caregiver
and ensure that our chairs are simple to operate and use. Every feature and accessory
helps to create an overall effortless experience with adjustments that can be made
without tools in less than one minute to suit a new user.
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Head supports

Designed to support and encourage midline head positioning, for those with flexion, hyperextension of the neck, or poor
head control. Available in three different styles to provide maximum comfort and support for different types of clients.

PN1208 Concave pillow PN452 Head pillow PN1207 Horseshoe pillow
[ | | [ | [ | [ | [ |

Lateral supports

Designed for postural support. They can be used to encourage a

midline posture when the patient is leaning to the side and cannot
independently correct their position and help reduce development
or further deterioration of scoliosis, as well as promoting midline
sitting for those that tend to lean to one side.

PN1206 Lateral supports [ [l W
PN1905 Bariatric lateral supports

Leg supports

Helpful for clients whose legs abduct and externally rotate. These also protect the feet from injury or objects in the path of chair
movement, while keeping the feet supported on the footplate. The padding on the footplate of the chairs provides additional pressure
management, improves foot positioning and further decreases the seat-to-footplate height for individual users. Additionally, both the
regular and bariatric leg rest wedges keep the legs elevated at an appropriate angle.

PN522 Leg lateral PN463 Padded footplate PN447 Leg rest wedge [ |
[ | [ B | PN449 Bariatric leg rest wedge

Compatibility key (see back for full list):
Phoenix™ M Sorrento™ Bariatric Sorrento™ Atlanta™ M Milano™
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Padded arm covers

Padded removable arms decrease the
width of the chair to accommodate users
with particularly narrow hip widths.

This also assists in the cleaning and
maintenance of the chair and adherence
to infection control policies.

PN487 Padded arm covers I

PN571 Bariatric arm covers
PN489 Padded arm covers

Seat belts

Seat cushions

Provides built-in pressure management with
the flexibility to add an alternative pressure
management cushion without compromising
the chair's dimensions.

PN1103 18" seat cushion [ |

PN6 20" seat cushion (used when width

of chair is increased) !

PN366 30" standard bariatric seat cushion

The seat belts are designed to help prevent sliding and reduce the risk of fall injuries.

PN1212 Standard seat belt /" Il @ H

PN1213 Bariatric seat belt

.

Other accessories

PN1209 Tray table (for meals,
positioning support and facilitation
of activities)

PN456 4-point hip seat belt
EEn

PN528 Handset holder (can be hung on
the chair and creates a safe place to keep
the hand control; easily disinfected)

Seat covers

Instrumental in keeping the chair clean and
adhering to infection control protocols,
especially with clients who suffer from
incontinence. They can be removed and
sterilized, or replaced as necessary.

PN471Removable seat [ Il
PN472 Removable seat cover
PN479 Bariatric removable seat cover

PN460 Padded seat belt
[ Il |

PN822 Catheter hook (special order only)
[ | [ |
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Accessory compatibility table

Identifying what accessories are associated with your desired chair allows you to create
a seating solution that fits your needs. Please see below for accessory compatibility.

Stock
code

PN1206
PN1905
PN1207
PN1208
PN1209
PN1212
PN1213
PN456
PN460
PN452
PN471
PN472
PN479
PN487
PN571
PN489
PN447
PN449
PN522
PN463
PN822
PN528
PN6
PNT103
PN366

Accessories

Lateral supports

Bariatric lateral supports
Horseshoe pillow

Concave pillow
Transparent tray

Standard seat belt

Bariatric seat belt

4-point seat belt

Padded seat belt

Head pillow

Removable seat cover
Removable seat cover
Bariatric Sorrento removable seat cover
Padded arm covers
Bariatric Sorrento padded arm covers
Padded arm covers

Leg rest wedge

Bariatric leg rest wedge

Leg laterals

Padded footplate

Special order catheter hook
Handset holder

20" Seat cushion

18" Standard seat cushion

30" Standard bariatric seat cushion

Sorrento™

Milano™

Only Arjo designed parts, which are designed specifically for the purpose, should be used on the equipment and products supplied by Arjo. As our policy is one of continuous development we

reserve the right to modify designs and specifications without prior notice. ® and ™ are trademarks belonging to the Arjo group of companies. © Arjo, 2020

At Arjo, we are committed to improving the everyday lives of people affected by reduced mobility and age-related health challenges. With products and solutions that ensure ergonomic
patient handling, personal hygiene, disinfection, diagnostics, and the effective prevention of pressure ulcers and venous thromboembolism, we help professionals across care environments

to continually raise the standard of safe and dignified care. Everything we do, we do with people in mind.
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